
UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Championships
Alexandria, Egypt, 2022-07-23 - 2022-07-31

Women Qualifications A

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 ABDELMAKSOUD Salma
W041348 2000-01-18 EGY 230 (10)

21 V - 14 D
284 (3)

02:13.22
547 (20)
12:33.30 1061

2 KIM Sehee
W040750 1995-11-27 KOR 245 (3)

24 V - 11 D
274 (18)
02:18.26

542 (21)
12:38.50 1061

3 SIMON Sarolta
W040929 1997-08-30 HUN 240 (5)

23 V - 12 D
262 (32)
02:24.34

559 (12)
12:21.90 1061

4 YAMANAKA Shino
W039942 1990-08-03 JPN 215 (17)

18 V - 17 D
267 (28)
02:21.56

578 (4)
12:02.10 1060 1''

5 ZHANG Mingyu
W047508 2001-10-03 CHN 225 (13)

20 V - 15 D
278 (8)

02:16.21
557 (13)
12:23.10 1060 1''

6 SERAPINAITE Ieva
W039668 1995-02-04 LTU 240 (6)

23 V - 12 D
282 (6)

02:14.08
538 (22)
12:42.20 1060 1''

7 VEGA Tamara
W039422 1993-03-13 MEX 210 (23)

17 V - 18 D
278 (10)
02:16.42

572 (7)
12:08.30 1060 1''

8 KRENKOVA Karolina
W041397 1998-10-23 CZE 220 (16)

19 V - 16 D
274 (16)
02:18.11

566 (8)
12:14.60 1060 1''

9 VARLEY Jessica
W040380 1995-03-09 GBR 210 (18)

17 V - 18 D
277 (12)
02:16.85

573 (5)
12:07.70 1060 1''

10 CLOUVEL Elodie
W039469 1989-01-12 FRA 250 (2)

25 V - 10 D
289 (2)

02:10.69
520 (28)
13:00.10 1059 2''

11 GREEN Olivia
W042115 1999-11-23 GBR 220 (14)

19 V - 16 D
276 (13)
02:17.02

563 (11)
12:17.20 1059 2''

12 TAMASAUSKAITE Aurelija
W040255 1996-05-22 LTU 205 (25)

16 V - 19 D
259 (33)
02:25.68

595 (1)
11:45.40 1059 2''

13 KANDIL Amira
W042925 2003-02-19 EGY 255 (1)

26 V - 9 D
274 (14)
02:18.01

529 (26)
12:51.10 1058 3''

14 MERCURI Beatrice
W040843 2000-01-01 ITA 220 (15)

19 V - 16 D
284 (4)

02:13.39
553 (17)
12:27.40 1057 4''

15 RETI Kamilla
W002355 1993-01-02 HUN 230 (11)

21 V - 14 D
251 (35)
02:29.93

573 (6)
12:07.60 1054 7''

16 LOPEZ Maria Lea
W041520 2000-08-04 ITA 225 (12)

20 V - 15 D
272 (23)
02:19.34

554 (16)
12:26.60 1051 10''

17 JANG Haeun
W078108 2004-12-27 KOR 190 (29)

13 V - 22 D
272 (22)
02:19.11

587 (3)
11:53.40 1049 12''

18 HEREDIA Laura
W041409 2000-01-30 ESP 190 (30)

13 V - 22 D
267 (27)
02:21.53

590 (2)
11:50.30 1047 14''

19 ARCEO Mariana
W039816 1994-04-26 MEX 205 (26)

16 V - 19 D
273 (21)
02:18.75

566 (9)
12:14.10 1044 17''

20 FAKHRUTDINOVA Alise
W069090 1990-02-21 UZB 210 (22)

17 V - 18 D
278 (11)
02:16.48

555 (15)
12:25.30 1043 18''

21 JAWAID Marlena
W073791 2000-08-16 SWE 245 (4)

24 V - 11 D
280 (7)

02:15.25
518 (29)
13:02.50 1043 18''

22 ABREU Isabela
W043228 1995-05-21 BRA 210 (19)

17 V - 18 D
268 (26)
02:21.28

557 (14)
12:23.00 1035 26''

23 ZHONG XIUTING
W040861 1999-09-13 CHN 235 (7)

22 V - 13 D
268 (25)
02:21.08

528 (27)
12:52.30 1031 30''

24 FUENZALIDA Camila
W044316 2000-03-29 ARG 195 (28)

14 V - 21 D
265 (30)
02:22.94

565 (10)
12:15.40 1025 36''

25 ARMANAZQUI Martina
W043551 2002-10-30 ARG 210 (21)

17 V - 18 D
274 (19)
02:18.29

538 (23)
12:42.00 1022 39''

26 DAVIS Jessica
W041234 1992-01-29 USA 235 (8)

22 V - 13 D
256 (34)
02:27.24

531 (25)
12:49.90 1022 39''

27 HERNANDEZ Sophia
W039507 1997-01-12 GUA 195 (27)

14 V - 21 D
267 (29)
02:21.61

548 (19)
12:32.50 1010 51''

28 SHIBATA Hana
W041858 2002-02-25 JPN 175 (32)

10 V - 25 D
283 (5)

02:13.87
551 (18)
12:29.20 1009 52''

29 RADFORD DODD  Isobel
W043832 2002-05-31 IRL 210 (20)

17 V - 18 D
274 (15)
02:18.08

518 (30)
13:02.20 1002 59''

30 PERMYKINA Valeriya
W039605 1993-09-21 UKR 235 (9)

22 V - 13 D
269 (24)
02:20.76

496 (33)
13:24.20 1000 61''

31 YAKOVLEVA Lyudmila
W043300 2000-08-20 KAZ 180 (31)

11 V - 24 D
274 (20)
02:18.46

536 (24)
12:44.20 990 71''

32 AKSIN Ipek
W039555 1996-06-29 TUR 175 (33)

10 V - 25 D
278 (9)

02:16.28
509 (31)
13:11.50 962 99''

33 CHYZHOVA Anastasiia
W045238 1999-04-04 UKR 205 (24)

16 V - 19 D
274 (17)
02:18.23

472 (35)
13:48.40 951 110''

34 D'AUGHTON Hanna
W057204 2002-03-20 IRL 170 (35)

9 V - 26 D
263 (31)
02:23.64

496 (34)
13:24.10 929 132''

35 BRAVO BORBALAN Maria Jóse
W044899 2003-03-04 CHI 170 (34)

9 V - 26 D
246 (36)
02:32.32

508 (32)
13:12.10 924 137''

36 TSENG CHIEH-CHUAN
W077204 1998-09-14 TPE 125 (36)

2 V - 33 D
297 (1)

02:06.69
291 (36)
16:49.60 713 348''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Championships
Alexandria, Egypt, 2022-07-23 - 2022-07-31

Women Qualifications B

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 SEONG Seungmin
W071999 2003-05-12 KOR 200 (28)

15 V - 20 D
284 (5)

02:13.26
588 (3)

11:52.80 1072

2 POTAPENKO Elena
W042194 1993-04-20 KAZ 225 (9)

20 V - 15 D
282 (8)

02:14.31
555 (18)
12:25.20 1062 10''

3 FOLLETT Charlie
W041248 1997-04-07 GBR 230 (7)

21 V - 14 D
283 (7)

02:13.95
549 (21)
12:31.40 1062 10''

4 OLIVER Mayan
W039765 1993-07-07 MEX 205 (21)

16 V - 19 D
262 (30)
02:24.37

595 (1)
11:45.70 1062 10''

5 KIM Sunwoo
W040674 1996-10-07 KOR 260 (1)

27 V - 8 D
279 (11)
02:15.71

523 (30)
12:57.70 1062 10''

6 GUZI Blanka
W041178 1999-05-14 HUN 205 (24)

16 V - 19 D
278 (12)
02:16.08

579 (5)
12:01.90 1062 10''

7 KREJCI Katerina
W073786 2000-06-24 LAT 215 (15)

18 V - 17 D
270 (22)
02:20.26

577 (7)
12:03.90 1062 10''

8 OZYUKSEL Ilke
W040001 1997-02-24 TUR 215 (14)

18 V - 17 D
281 (10)
02:14.83

566 (13)
12:14.90 1062 10''

9 ISMAIL Malak
W041888 2005-06-08 EGY 230 (5)

21 V - 14 D
283 (6)

02:13.78
549 (20)
12:31.90 1062 10''

10 MICHELI Elena
W040837 1999-04-29 ITA 190 (32)

13 V - 22 D
292 (1)

02:09.49
579 (6)

12:01.20 1061 11''

11 GULYAS Michelle
W042365 2000-10-24 HUN 220 (10)

19 V - 16 D
290 (4)

02:10.49
551 (19)
12:29.20 1061 11''

12 BRYSON Kerenza
W040816 1998-09-07 GBR 205 (25)

16 V - 19 D
263 (29)
02:23.51

592 (2)
11:48.70 1060 12''

13 MATTHES Anna
W040478 1998-03-05 GER 225 (8)

20 V - 15 D
268 (24)
02:21.24

564 (14)
12:16.10 1057 15''

14 LANGREHR Rebecca
W040067 1998-04-03 GER 220 (12)

19 V - 16 D
273 (16)
02:18.83

564 (15)
12:16.30 1057 15''

15 NOVOTNA Veronika
W042326 2000-11-09 CZE 210 (18)

17 V - 18 D
276 (13)
02:17.08

569 (12)
12:11.30 1055 17''

16 ADOMAITYTE Elzbieta
W043961 2002-01-07 LTU 215 (16)

18 V - 17 D
253 (36)
02:28.92

587 (4)
11:53.70 1055 17''

17 BRASSIL Sive
W038948 1994-02-18 IRL 210 (19)

17 V - 18 D
281 (9)

02:14.77
561 (17)
12:19.20 1052 20''

18 UCHIDA Misaki
W044959 1998-03-18 JPN 185 (34)

12 V - 23 D
291 (2)

02:09.92
576 (9)

12:04.40 1052 20''

19 XIE LINZHI
W042283 2001-05-18 CHN 230 (4)

21 V - 14 D
275 (15)
02:17.58

539 (25)
12:41.40 1044 28''

20 JOGISU Johanna Maria
W049583 2002-05-12 EST 210 (17)

17 V - 18 D
257 (32)
02:26.78

572 (10)
12:08.60 1039 33''

21 SHAO XIAOYU
W041048 1996-05-25 CHN 230 (3)

21 V - 14 D
291 (3)

02:09.95
516 (33)
13:04.50 1037 35''

22 GOMESSE Jessye
W045473 2001-06-13 FRA 200 (26)

15 V - 20 D
272 (17)
02:19.03

563 (16)
12:17.90 1035 37''

23 KHOKHLOVA Iryna
W039606 1990-01-29 UKR 245 (2)

24 V - 11 D
269 (23)
02:20.56

519 (32)
13:01.80 1033 39''

24 KLUNNIKOVA OLHA
W044783 2002-10-22 UKR 220 (11)

19 V - 16 D
276 (14)
02:17.16

532 (27)
12:48.60 1028 44''

25 MORSY Haydy
W040244 1999-09-17 EGY 230 (6)

21 V - 14 D
259 (31)
02:25.92

535 (26)
12:45.20 1024 48''

26 CASTAUDI Rebecca 
W042352 2001-07-08 FRA 195 (31)

14 V - 21 D
257 (33)
02:26.82

570 (11)
12:10.80 1022 50''

27 EGLOFF Lea
W042141 2000-08-07 SUI 205 (20)

18 V - 17 D
271 (19)
02:19.50

545 (23)
12:35.20 1021 51''

28 DOMINIAK Natalia
W041803 1998-01-29 POL 170 (36)

9 V - 26 D
271 (20)
02:19.78

577 (8)
12:03.50 1018 54''

29 TOGNETTI Francesca
W040132 1995-08-19 ITA 215 (13)

18 V - 17 D
271 (21)
02:19.94

529 (28)
12:51.20 1015 57''

30 CABRERA Sofia
W041073 1997-06-28 GUA 195 (29)

14 V - 21 D
265 (26)
02:22.71

545 (24)
12:35.10 1005 67''

31 CUASPUD Marcela
W042095 1995-04-27 ECU 205 (23)

16 V - 19 D
265 (25)
02:22.52

527 (29)
12:53.20 997 75''

32 OLIVER Catherine Mayran
W046603 2001-08-21 MEX 190 (33)

13 V - 22 D
253 (35)
02:28.78

547 (22)
12:33.00 990 82''

33 ROUBICKOVA Anna
W045489 1999-11-15 CZE 205 (22)

16 V - 19 D
255 (34)
02:27.94

521 (31)
12:59.00 981 91''

34 SHIGEHARA Hinano
W043833 2001-02-26 JPN 185 (35)

12 V - 23 D
264 (28)
02:23.34

506 (34)
13:14.00 955 117''

35 GINEITYTE Medeja
W050054 2003-11-01 LTU 200 (27)

15 V - 20 D
272 (18)
02:19.46

474 (36)
13:46.10 946 126''

36 ALPUGAN Sesim
W042994 1999-12-03 TUR 195 (30)

14 V - 21 D
265 (27)
02:22.90

479 (35)
13:41.70 939 133''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Championships
Alexandria, Egypt, 2022-07-23 - 2022-07-31

Women Semi-Finals A

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 SIMON Sarolta
W040929 1997-08-30 HUN 239 (4)

22 V - 13 D
263 (16)
02:23.97

0 (0)
0.00

576 (9)
12:04.30 1078

2 CLOUVEL Elodie
W039469 1989-01-12 FRA 229 (8)

20 V - 15 D
293 (1)

02:08.95
0 (0)
0.00

556 (13)
12:24.80 1078

3 GREEN Olivia
W042115 1999-11-23 GBR 222 (9)

19 V - 16 D
275 (9)

02:17.85
0 (0)
0.00

579 (7)
12:01.50 1076 2''

4 VARLEY Jessica
W040380 1995-03-09 GBR 200 (27)

15 V - 20 D
273 (12)
02:18.98

0 (0)
0.00

601 (1)
11:39.50 1074 4''

5 JANG Haeun
W078108 2004-12-27 KOR 215 (18)

18 V - 17 D
274 (11)
02:18.24

0 (0)
0.00

585 (6)
11:55.70 1074 4''

6 HEREDIA Laura
W041409 2000-01-30 ESP 220 (10)

19 V - 16 D
267 (13)
02:21.89

0 (0)
0.00

586 (5)
11:54.20 1073 5''

7 ABDELMAKSOUD Salma
W041348 2000-01-18 EGY 220 (13)

19 V - 16 D
288 (3)

02:11.11
0 (0)
0.00

565 (11)
12:15.20 1073 5''

8 KRENKOVA Karolina
W041397 1998-10-23 CZE 230 (6)

21 V - 14 D
277 (7)

02:16.84
0 (0)
0.00

565 (12)
12:15.80 1072 6''

9 MERCURI Beatrice
W040843 2000-01-01 ITA 202 (25)

15 V - 20 D
283 (5)

02:13.93
0 (0)
0.00

578 (8)
12:02.60 1063 15''

10 VEGA Tamara
W039422 1993-03-13 MEX 180 (34)

11 V - 24 D
278 (6)

02:16.10
0 (0)
0.00

598 (3)
11:42.00 1056 22''

11 SERAPINAITE Ieva
W039668 1995-02-04 LTU 210 (22)

17 V - 18 D
288 (2)

02:11.03
0 (0)
0.00

555 (14)
12:25.70 1053 25''

12 YAMANAKA Shino
W039942 1990-08-03 JPN 218 (21)

17 V - 18 D
263 (15)
02:23.62

0 (0)
0.00

571 (10)
12:09.00 1052 26''

13 TAMASAUSKAITE Aurelija
W040255 1996-05-22 LTU 194 (32)

13 V - 22 D
255 (17)
02:27.87

0 (0)
0.00

600 (2)
11:40.00 1049 29''

14 KREJCI Katerina
W073786 2000-06-24 LAT 195 (31)

14 V - 21 D
264 (14)
02:23.39

0 (0)
0.00

587 (4)
11:53.60 1046 32''

15 KIM Sehee
W040750 1995-11-27 KOR 209 (24)

16 V - 19 D
275 (10)
02:17.93

0 (0)
0.00

547 (16)
12:33.80 1031 47''

16 RETI Kamilla
W002355 1993-01-02 HUN 204 (29)

15 V - 20 D
253 (18)
02:28.99

0 (0)
0.00

554 (15)
12:26.10 1011 67''

17 LOPEZ Maria Lea
W041520 2000-08-04 ITA 235 (3)

22 V - 13 D
276 (8)

02:17.19
0 (0)
0.00

490 (17)
13:30.30 1001 77''

18 KANDIL Amira
W042925 2003-02-19 EGY 249 (1)

24 V - 11 D
283 (4)

02:13.85
0 (0)
0.00

463 (18)
13:57.70 995 83''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Championships
Alexandria, Egypt, 2022-07-23 - 2022-07-31

Women Semi-Finals B

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 MICHELI Elena
W040837 1999-04-29 ITA 239 (2)

22 V - 13 D
288 (1)

02:11.05
0 (0)
0.00

568 (15)
12:12.40 1095

2 GULYAS Michelle
W042365 2000-10-24 HUN 225 (7)

20 V - 15 D
286 (3)

02:12.22
0 (0)
0.00

582 (10)
11:58.90 1093 2''

3 KIM Sunwoo
W040674 1996-10-07 KOR 220 (12)

19 V - 16 D
284 (4)

02:13.23
0 (0)
0.00

587 (8)
11:53.70 1091 4''

4 OLIVER Mayan
W039765 1993-07-07 MEX 237 (5)

22 V - 13 D
262 (17)
02:24.34

0 (0)
0.00

589 (7)
11:51.00 1088 7''

5 FOLLETT Charlie
W041248 1997-04-07 GBR 215 (16)

18 V - 17 D
280 (6)

02:15.25
0 (0)
0.00

593 (5)
11:47.90 1088 7''

6 POTAPENKO Elena
W042194 1993-04-20 KAZ 219 (17)

18 V - 17 D
279 (8)

02:15.76
0 (0)
0.00

587 (9)
11:53.00 1085 10''

7 OZYUKSEL Ilke
W040001 1997-02-24 TUR 192 (33)

13 V - 22 D
280 (5)

02:15.02
0 (0)
0.00

608 (1)
11:32.70 1080 15''

8 SEONG Seungmin
W071999 2003-05-12 KOR 202 (26)

15 V - 20 D
279 (7)

02:15.51
0 (0)
0.00

594 (4)
11:46.00 1075 20''

9 LANGREHR Rebecca
W040067 1998-04-03 GER 224 (11)

19 V - 16 D
272 (14)
02:19.14

0 (0)
0.00

575 (11)
12:05.10 1071 24''

10 ISMAIL Malak
W041888 2005-06-08 EGY 222 (15)

19 V - 16 D
276 (11)
02:17.37

0 (0)
0.00

573 (12)
12:07.80 1071 24''

11 BRYSON Kerenza
W040816 1998-09-07 GBR 207 (23)

16 V - 19 D
262 (16)
02:24.05

0 (0)
0.00

595 (3)
11:45.70 1064 31''

12 GUZI Blanka
W041178 1999-05-14 HUN 180 (35)

11 V - 24 D
278 (9)

02:16.06
0 (0)
0.00

603 (2)
11:37.40 1061 34''

13 MATTHES Anna
W040478 1998-03-05 GER 224 (14)

19 V - 16 D
271 (15)
02:19.64

0 (0)
0.00

562 (16)
12:18.40 1057 38''

14 UCHIDA Misaki
W044959 1998-03-18 JPN 204 (30)

15 V - 20 D
288 (2)

02:11.13
0 (0)
0.00

560 (17)
12:20.60 1052 43''

15 ADOMAITYTE Elzbieta
W043961 2002-01-07 LTU 210 (19)

17 V - 18 D
248 (18)
02:31.30

0 (0)
0.00

590 (6)
11:50.50 1048 47''

16 BRASSIL Sive
W038948 1994-02-18 IRL 200 (28)

15 V - 20 D
275 (12)
02:17.62

0 (0)
0.00

569 (14)
12:11.90 1044 51''

17 ZHANG Mingyu
W047508 2001-10-03 CHN 214 (20)

17 V - 18 D
276 (10)
02:17.07

0 (0)
0.00

546 (18)
12:34.40 1036 59''

18 NOVOTNA Veronika
W042326 2000-11-09 CZE 167 (36)

8 V - 27 D
275 (13)
02:17.81

0 (0)
0.00

571 (13)
12:09.20 1013 82''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Championships
Alexandria, Egypt, 2022-07-23 - 2022-07-31

Women Finals

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 MICHELI Elena
W040837 1999-04-29 ITA 239 (2)

22 V - 13 D
291 (1)

02:09.79
300 (10)

56.00
586 (7)

11:54.10 1416

2 GULYAS Michelle
W042365 2000-10-24 HUN 227 (7)

20 V - 15 D
285 (3)

02:12.74
300 (7)
57.00

600 (6)
11:40.70 1412 4''

3 OZYUKSEL Ilke
W040001 1997-02-24 TUR 202 (33)

13 V - 22 D
279 (6)

02:15.52
300 (3)
62.00

624 (1)
11:16.40 1405 11''

4 CLOUVEL Elodie
W039469 1989-01-12 FRA 227 (8)

20 V - 15 D
290 (2)

02:10.17
300 (9)
56.00

580 (10)
12:00.60 1397 19''

5 GREEN Olivia
W042115 1999-11-23 GBR 222 (9)

19 V - 16 D
276 (10)
02:17.15

293 (12)
64.00

604 (4)
11:36.30 1395 21''

6 ABDELMAKSOUD Salma
W041348 2000-01-18 EGY 222 (13)

19 V - 16 D
283 (4)

02:13.87
300 (5)
58.00

586 (8)
11:54.60 1391 25''

7 VARLEY Jessica
W040380 1995-03-09 GBR 200 (27)

15 V - 20 D
274 (11)
02:18.04

293 (11)
62.00

622 (2)
11:18.50 1389 27''

8 OLIVER Mayan
W039765 1993-07-07 MEX 237 (5)

22 V - 13 D
261 (18)
02:24.85

275 (16)
73.00

615 (3)
11:25.80 1388 28''

9 HEREDIA Laura
W041409 2000-01-30 ESP 220 (10)

19 V - 16 D
267 (14)
02:21.75

293 (14)
64.00

601 (5)
11:39.50 1381 35''

10 FOLLETT Charlie
W041248 1997-04-07 GBR 215 (16)

18 V - 17 D
280 (5)

02:15.39
300 (1)
65.00

582 (9)
11:58.10 1377 39''

11 KRENKOVA Karolina
W041397 1998-10-23 CZE 232 (6)

21 V - 14 D
272 (12)
02:19.29

300 (6)
58.00

562 (14)
12:18.60 1366 50''

12 LANGREHR Rebecca
W040067 1998-04-03 GER 224 (11)

19 V - 16 D
266 (15)
02:22.13

300 (8)
57.00

570 (12)
12:10.30 1360 56''

13 JANG Haeun
W078108 2004-12-27 KOR 215 (18)

18 V - 17 D
271 (13)
02:19.89

300 (4)
61.00

569 (13)
12:11.80 1355 61''

14 POTAPENKO Elena
W042194 1993-04-20 KAZ 215 (17)

18 V - 17 D
277 (9)

02:16.54
300 (2)
63.00

562 (15)
12:18.90 1354 62''

15 SEONG Seungmin
W071999 2003-05-12 KOR 200 (26)

15 V - 20 D
279 (7)

02:15.99
286 (15)

62.00
578 (11)
12:02.30 1343 73''

16 SIMON Sarolta
W040929 1997-08-30 HUN 237 (4)

22 V - 13 D
261 (17)
02:24.59

293 (13)
62.00

551 (16)
12:29.20 1342 74''

17 KIM Sunwoo
W040674 1996-10-07 KOR 222 (12)

19 V - 16 D
278 (8)

02:16.28
259 (17)

89.00
530 (18)
12:50.00 1289 127''

18 ISMAIL Malak
W041888 2005-06-08 EGY 220 (15)

19 V - 16 D
264 (16)
02:23.10 EL 539 (17)

12:41.80 1023 393''

Page 5 of 17



UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Championships
Alexandria, Egypt, 2022-07-23 - 2022-07-31

Women Final Individual Results

Rank Reached Level Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 Q MICHELI Elena
W040837 1999-04-29 ITA 239 (2)

22 V - 13 D
288 (1)

02:11.05
568 (15)
12:12.40 1095

2 Q GULYAS Michelle
W042365 2000-10-24 HUN 225 (7)

20 V - 15 D
286 (3)

02:12.22
582 (10)
11:58.90 1093 2''

3 Q OZYUKSEL Ilke
W040001 1997-02-24 TUR 192 (33)

13 V - 22 D
280 (5)

02:15.02
608 (1)

11:32.70 1080 15''

4 Q CLOUVEL Elodie
W039469 1989-01-12 FRA 229 (8)

20 V - 15 D
293 (1)

02:08.95
556 (13)
12:24.80 1078

5 Q GREEN Olivia
W042115 1999-11-23 GBR 222 (9)

19 V - 16 D
275 (9)

02:17.85
579 (7)

12:01.50 1076 2''

6 Q ABDELMAKSOUD Salma
W041348 2000-01-18 EGY 220 (13)

19 V - 16 D
288 (3)

02:11.11
565 (11)
12:15.20 1073 5''

7 Q VARLEY Jessica
W040380 1995-03-09 GBR 200 (27)

15 V - 20 D
273 (12)
02:18.98

601 (1)
11:39.50 1074 4''

8 Q OLIVER Mayan
W039765 1993-07-07 MEX 237 (5)

22 V - 13 D
262 (17)
02:24.34

589 (7)
11:51.00 1088 7''

9 Q HEREDIA Laura
W041409 2000-01-30 ESP 220 (10)

19 V - 16 D
267 (13)
02:21.89

586 (5)
11:54.20 1073 5''

10 Q FOLLETT Charlie
W041248 1997-04-07 GBR 215 (16)

18 V - 17 D
280 (6)

02:15.25
593 (5)

11:47.90 1088 7''

11 Q KRENKOVA Karolina
W041397 1998-10-23 CZE 230 (6)

21 V - 14 D
277 (7)

02:16.84
565 (12)
12:15.80 1072 6''

12 Q LANGREHR Rebecca
W040067 1998-04-03 GER 224 (11)

19 V - 16 D
272 (14)
02:19.14

575 (11)
12:05.10 1071 24''

13 Q JANG Haeun
W078108 2004-12-27 KOR 215 (18)

18 V - 17 D
274 (11)
02:18.24

585 (6)
11:55.70 1074 4''

14 Q POTAPENKO Elena
W042194 1993-04-20 KAZ 219 (17)

18 V - 17 D
279 (8)

02:15.76
587 (9)

11:53.00 1085 10''

15 Q SEONG Seungmin
W071999 2003-05-12 KOR 202 (26)

15 V - 20 D
279 (7)

02:15.51
594 (4)

11:46.00 1075 20''

16 Q SIMON Sarolta
W040929 1997-08-30 HUN 239 (4)

22 V - 13 D
263 (16)
02:23.97

576 (9)
12:04.30 1078

17 Q KIM Sunwoo
W040674 1996-10-07 KOR 220 (12)

19 V - 16 D
284 (4)

02:13.23
587 (8)

11:53.70 1091 4''

18 Q ISMAIL Malak
W041888 2005-06-08 EGY 222 (15)

19 V - 16 D
276 (11)
02:17.37

573 (12)
12:07.80 1071 24''

19 Q BRYSON Kerenza
W040816 1998-09-07 GBR 207 (23)

16 V - 19 D
262 (16)
02:24.05

595 (3)
11:45.70 1064 31''

20 Q MERCURI Beatrice
W040843 2000-01-01 ITA 202 (25)

15 V - 20 D
283 (5)

02:13.93
578 (8)

12:02.60 1063 15''

21 Q GUZI Blanka
W041178 1999-05-14 HUN 180 (35)

11 V - 24 D
278 (9)

02:16.06
603 (2)

11:37.40 1061 34''

22 Q MATTHES Anna
W040478 1998-03-05 GER 224 (14)

19 V - 16 D
271 (15)
02:19.64

562 (16)
12:18.40 1057 38''

23 Q VEGA Tamara
W039422 1993-03-13 MEX 180 (34)

11 V - 24 D
278 (6)

02:16.10
598 (3)

11:42.00 1056 22''

24 Q SERAPINAITE Ieva
W039668 1995-02-04 LTU 210 (22)

17 V - 18 D
288 (2)

02:11.03
555 (14)
12:25.70 1053 25''

25 Q YAMANAKA Shino
W039942 1990-08-03 JPN 218 (21)

17 V - 18 D
263 (15)
02:23.62

571 (10)
12:09.00 1052 26''

26 Q UCHIDA Misaki
W044959 1998-03-18 JPN 204 (30)

15 V - 20 D
288 (2)

02:11.13
560 (17)
12:20.60 1052 43''

27 Q TAMASAUSKAITE Aurelija
W040255 1996-05-22 LTU 194 (32)

13 V - 22 D
255 (17)
02:27.87

600 (2)
11:40.00 1049 29''

28 Q ADOMAITYTE Elzbieta
W043961 2002-01-07 LTU 210 (19)

17 V - 18 D
248 (18)
02:31.30

590 (6)
11:50.50 1048 47''

29 Q KREJCI Katerina
W073786 2000-06-24 LAT 195 (31)

14 V - 21 D
264 (14)
02:23.39

587 (4)
11:53.60 1046 32''

30 Q BRASSIL Sive
W038948 1994-02-18 IRL 200 (28)

15 V - 20 D
275 (12)
02:17.62

569 (14)
12:11.90 1044 51''

31 Q ZHANG Mingyu
W047508 2001-10-03 CHN 214 (20)

17 V - 18 D
276 (10)
02:17.07

546 (18)
12:34.40 1036 59''

32 Q KIM Sehee
W040750 1995-11-27 KOR 209 (24)

16 V - 19 D
275 (10)
02:17.93

547 (16)
12:33.80 1031 47''

33 Q NOVOTNA Veronika
W042326 2000-11-09 CZE 167 (36)

8 V - 27 D
275 (13)
02:17.81

571 (13)
12:09.20 1013 82''

34 Q RETI Kamilla
W002355 1993-01-02 HUN 204 (29)

15 V - 20 D
253 (18)
02:28.99

554 (15)
12:26.10 1011 67''

35 Q LOPEZ Maria Lea
W041520 2000-08-04 ITA 235 (3)

22 V - 13 D
276 (8)

02:17.19
490 (17)
13:30.30 1001 77''

36 Q KANDIL Amira
W042925 2003-02-19 EGY 249 (1)

24 V - 11 D
283 (4)

02:13.85
463 (18)
13:57.70 995 83''

37 Q ARCEO Mariana
W039816 1994-04-26 MEX 205 (26)

16 V - 19 D
273 (21)
02:18.75

566 (9)
12:14.10 1044 17''

38 Q XIE LINZHI
W042283 2001-05-18 CHN 230 (4)

21 V - 14 D
275 (15)
02:17.58

539 (25)
12:41.40 1044 28''

39 Q FAKHRUTDINOVA Alise
W069090 1990-02-21 UZB 210 (22)

17 V - 18 D
278 (11)
02:16.48

555 (15)
12:25.30 1043 18''

40 Q JAWAID Marlena
W073791 2000-08-16 SWE 245 (4)

24 V - 11 D
280 (7)

02:15.25
518 (29)
13:02.50 1043 18''

41 Q JOGISU Johanna Maria
W049583 2002-05-12 EST 210 (17)

17 V - 18 D
257 (32)
02:26.78

572 (10)
12:08.60 1039 33''

42 Q SHAO XIAOYU
W041048 1996-05-25 CHN 230 (3)

21 V - 14 D
291 (3)

02:09.95
516 (33)
13:04.50 1037 35''

43 Q GOMESSE Jessye
W045473 2001-06-13 FRA 200 (26)

15 V - 20 D
272 (17)
02:19.03

563 (16)
12:17.90 1035 37''

44 Q ABREU Isabela
W043228 1995-05-21 BRA 210 (19)

17 V - 18 D
268 (26)
02:21.28

557 (14)
12:23.00 1035 26''

45 Q KHOKHLOVA Iryna
W039606 1990-01-29 UKR 245 (2)

24 V - 11 D
269 (23)
02:20.56

519 (32)
13:01.80 1033 39''

46 Q ZHONG XIUTING
W040861 1999-09-13 CHN 235 (7)

22 V - 13 D
268 (25)
02:21.08

528 (27)
12:52.30 1031 30''

47 Q KLUNNIKOVA OLHA
W044783 2002-10-22 UKR 220 (11)

19 V - 16 D
276 (14)
02:17.16

532 (27)
12:48.60 1028 44''

48 Q FUENZALIDA Camila
W044316 2000-03-29 ARG 195 (28)

14 V - 21 D
265 (30)
02:22.94

565 (10)
12:15.40 1025 36''

49 Q MORSY Haydy
W040244 1999-09-17 EGY 230 (6)

21 V - 14 D
259 (31)
02:25.92

535 (26)
12:45.20 1024 48''

50 Q CASTAUDI Rebecca 
W042352 2001-07-08 FRA 195 (31)

14 V - 21 D
257 (33)
02:26.82

570 (11)
12:10.80 1022 50''

51 Q ARMANAZQUI Martina
W043551 2002-10-30 ARG 210 (21)

17 V - 18 D
274 (19)
02:18.29

538 (23)
12:42.00 1022 39''

52 Q DAVIS Jessica
W041234 1992-01-29 USA 235 (8)

22 V - 13 D
256 (34)
02:27.24

531 (25)
12:49.90 1022 39''

53 Q EGLOFF Lea
W042141 2000-08-07 SUI 205 (20)

18 V - 17 D
271 (19)
02:19.50

545 (23)
12:35.20 1021 51''

54 Q DOMINIAK Natalia
W041803 1998-01-29 POL 170 (36)

9 V - 26 D
271 (20)
02:19.78

577 (8)
12:03.50 1018 54''

55 Q TOGNETTI Francesca
W040132 1995-08-19 ITA 215 (13)

18 V - 17 D
271 (21)
02:19.94

529 (28)
12:51.20 1015 57''

56 Q HERNANDEZ Sophia
W039507 1997-01-12 GUA 195 (27)

14 V - 21 D
267 (29)
02:21.61

548 (19)
12:32.50 1010 51''

57 Q SHIBATA Hana
W041858 2002-02-25 JPN 175 (32)

10 V - 25 D
283 (5)

02:13.87
551 (18)
12:29.20 1009 52''

58 Q CABRERA Sofia
W041073 1997-06-28 GUA 195 (29)

14 V - 21 D
265 (26)
02:22.71

545 (24)
12:35.10 1005 67''

59 Q RADFORD DODD  Isobel
W043832 2002-05-31 IRL 210 (20)

17 V - 18 D
274 (15)
02:18.08

518 (30)
13:02.20 1002 59''

60 Q PERMYKINA Valeriya
W039605 1993-09-21 UKR 235 (9)

22 V - 13 D
269 (24)
02:20.76

496 (33)
13:24.20 1000 61''

61 Q CUASPUD Marcela
W042095 1995-04-27 ECU 205 (23)

16 V - 19 D
265 (25)
02:22.52

527 (29)
12:53.20 997 75''

62 Q OLIVER Catherine Mayran
W046603 2001-08-21 MEX 190 (33)

13 V - 22 D
253 (35)
02:28.78

547 (22)
12:33.00 990 82''

63 Q YAKOVLEVA Lyudmila
W043300 2000-08-20 KAZ 180 (31)

11 V - 24 D
274 (20)
02:18.46

536 (24)
12:44.20 990 71''

64 Q ROUBICKOVA Anna
W045489 1999-11-15 CZE 205 (22)

16 V - 19 D
255 (34)
02:27.94

521 (31)
12:59.00 981 91''

65 Q AKSIN Ipek
W039555 1996-06-29 TUR 175 (33)

10 V - 25 D
278 (9)

02:16.28
509 (31)
13:11.50 962 99''

66 Q SHIGEHARA Hinano
W043833 2001-02-26 JPN 185 (35)

12 V - 23 D
264 (28)
02:23.34

506 (34)
13:14.00 955 117''

67 Q CHYZHOVA Anastasiia
W045238 1999-04-04 UKR 205 (24)

16 V - 19 D
274 (17)
02:18.23

472 (35)
13:48.40 951 110''

68 Q GINEITYTE Medeja
W050054 2003-11-01 LTU 200 (27)

15 V - 20 D
272 (18)
02:19.46

474 (36)
13:46.10 946 126''

69 Q ALPUGAN Sesim
W042994 1999-12-03 TUR 195 (30)

14 V - 21 D
265 (27)
02:22.90

479 (35)
13:41.70 939 133''

70 Q D'AUGHTON Hanna
W057204 2002-03-20 IRL 170 (35)

9 V - 26 D
263 (31)
02:23.64

496 (34)
13:24.10 929 132''

71 Q BRAVO BORBALAN Maria Jóse
W044899 2003-03-04 CHI 170 (34)

9 V - 26 D
246 (36)
02:32.32

508 (32)
13:12.10 924 137''

72 Q TSENG CHIEH-CHUAN
W077204 1998-09-14 TPE 125 (36)

2 V - 33 D
297 (1)

02:06.69
291 (36)
16:49.60 713 348''

Page 6 of 17



UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Championships
Alexandria, Egypt, 2022-07-23 - 2022-07-31

Women Team Competition

Rank Names Reached Level Nation MP Points

1
Charlie FOLLETT, W041248
Olivia GREEN, W042115
Jessica VARLEY, W040380

F
F
F

GBR 4161

2
Sunwoo KIM, W040674
Seungmin SEONG, W071999
Haeun JANG, W078108

F
F
F

KOR 3987

3
Michelle GULYAS, W042365
Sarolta SIMON, W040929
Blanka GUZI, W041178

F
F

SF
HUN 3815

4
Malak ISMAIL, W041888
Salma ABDELMAKSOUD, W041348
Amira KANDIL, W042925

F
F

SF
EGY 3409

5
Elena MICHELI, W040837
Maria Lea LOPEZ, W041520
Beatrice MERCURI, W040843

F
SF
SF

ITA 3480

6
Mayan OLIVER, W039765
Tamara VEGA, W039422
Mariana ARCEO, W039816

F
SF MEX 3488

7
Karolina KRENKOVA, W041397
Veronika NOVOTNA, W042326
Anna ROUBICKOVA, W045489

F
SF CZE 3360

8
Elodie CLOUVEL, W039469
Rebecca  CASTAUDI, W042352
Jessye GOMESSE, W045473

F
FRA 3454

9
Ilke OZYUKSEL, W040001
Sesim ALPUGAN, W042994
Ipek AKSIN, W039555

F
TUR 3306

10
Ieva SERAPINAITE, W039668
Aurelija TAMASAUSKAITE, W040255
Elzbieta ADOMAITYTE, W043961

SF
SF
SF

LTU 3150

11
Misaki UCHIDA, W044959
Shino YAMANAKA, W039942
Hana SHIBATA, W041858

SF
SF JPN 3113

12
Mingyu ZHANG, W047508
LINZHI XIE, W042283
XIAOYU SHAO, W041048

SF
CHN 3117

13
Sive BRASSIL, W038948
Isobel RADFORD DODD , W043832
Hanna D'AUGHTON, W057204

SF
IRL 2975

14
Iryna KHOKHLOVA, W039606
OLHA KLUNNIKOVA, W044783
Valeriya PERMYKINA, W039605

UKR 3061
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Championships
Alexandria, Egypt, 2022-07-23 - 2022-07-31

Women Relay

Rank Team Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1

EGY
KANDIL Amira
W042925 2003-02-19
MORSY Haydy
W040244 1999-09-17

EGY 249 (1)
24 V - 12 D

294 (5)
02:08.10

300 (4)
89.00

455 (2)
14:05.00 1298 0

2

MEX
OLIVER Mayan
W039765 1993-07-07
ARCEO Mariana
W039816 1994-04-26

MEX 230 (4)
21 V - 15 D

291 (8)
02:09.97

300 (6)
87.00

470 (1)
13:50.00 1291 7

3

KOR
KIM Sunwoo
W040674 1996-10-07
KIM Sehee
W040750 1995-11-27

KOR 220 (5)
19 V - 17 D

303 (1)
02:03.91

300 (3)
90.00

437 (4)
14:23.00 1260 38

4

CHN
WANG Wei
W039743 1993-02-03
XIE LINZHI
W042283 2001-05-18

CHN 215 (6)
18 V - 18 D

299 (3)
02:05.75

300 (2)
91.00

436 (5)
14:24.00 1250 48

5

ITA
MONTECCHIA LUDOVICA
W042400 2000-04-19
RINAUDO Alice
W041656 2000-04-18

ITA 235 (2)
22 V - 14 D

301 (2)
02:04.84

293 (7)
90.00

417 (8)
14:43.00 1246 52

6

UKR
PERMYKINA Valeriya
W039605 1993-09-21
KHOKHLOVA Iryna
W039606 1990-01-29

UKR 234 (3)
21 V - 15 D

292 (7)
02:09.41

293 (7)
83.00

416 (9)
14:44.00 1235 63

7

CZE
NOVOTNA Veronika
W042326 2000-11-09
KRENKOVA Karolina
W041397 1998-10-23

CZE 200 (7)
15 V - 21 D

298 (4)
02:06.38

300 (5)
88.00

427 (7)
14:33.00 1225 73

8

LTU
GINEITYTE Medeja
W050054 2003-11-01
TAMASAUSKAITE Aurelija
W040255 1996-05-22

LTU 195 (8)
14 V - 22 D

290 (9)
02:10.44

300 (1)
93.00

430 (6)
14:30.00 1215 83

9

GER
KOHLMANN Janine
W002853 1990-11-25
WALSER Julie
W043518 2001-09-17

GER 205 (8)
14 V - 22 D

293 (6)
02:08.54

283 (9)
90.00

416 (9)
14:44.00 1197 101

10

HUN
ALEKSZEJEV Tamara
W002199 1988-10-23
ERDOS Rita
W043163 2002-07-22

HUN 182 (10)
11 V - 25 D

279 (10)
02:15.84 EL 450 (3)

14:10.00 911 387
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Championships
Alexandria, Egypt, 2022-07-23 - 2022-07-31

Men Qualifications A

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 ZHANG Linbin
M041052 1995-01-08 CHN 244 (4)

22 V - 11 D
298 (16)
02:06.43

625 (21)
11:15.30 1167

2 JUN Woongtae
M040342 1995-07-31 KOR 226 (11)

19 V - 14 D
304 (9)

02:03.01
637 (13)
11:03.50 1167

3 SEO Changwan
M041148 1997-03-14 KOR 232 (10)

20 V - 13 D
304 (10)
02:03.37

630 (18)
11:10.00 1166 1''

4 ELGENDY Mohamed
M049941 2002-07-05 EGY 244 (3)

22 V - 11 D
291 (25)
02:09.50

631 (16)
11:09.20 1166 1''

5 HAMED Ahmed
M040924 1997-05-31 EGY 244 (5)

22 V - 11 D
283 (31)
02:13.89

639 (12)
11:01.40 1166 1''

6 SZEP Balazs
M042070 1999-10-17 HUN 232 (8)

20 V - 13 D
298 (15)
02:06.39

636 (14)
11:04.40 1166 1''

7 KUF Jan
M037531 1991-05-11 CZE 250 (2)

23 V - 10 D
295 (18)
02:07.96

621 (23)
11:19.40 1166 1''

8 BELAUD Valentin
M038104 1992-09-14 FRA 250 (1)

23 V - 10 D
297 (17)
02:06.70

619 (24)
11:21.40 1166 1''

9 BOHM Csaba
M044097 2000-07-21 HUN 226 (12)

19 V - 14 D
310 (5)

02:00.36
630 (19)
11:10.70 1166 1''

10 PURONAS Titas
M050876 2002-03-25 LTU 226 (13)

19 V - 14 D
285 (30)
02:12.57

654 (4)
10:46.80 1165 2''

11 GRYCZ Marek
M040606 1997-09-15 CZE 214 (18)

17 V - 16 D
311 (4)

01:59.98
640 (10)
11:00.90 1165 2''

12 LAWRYNOWICZ Daniel
M040959 1997-09-30 POL 232 (9)

20 V - 13 D
301 (12)
02:04.51

631 (17)
11:09.40 1164 3''

13 COLASANTI Alessandro
M039022 1995-01-09 ITA 214 (17)

17 V - 16 D
307 (7)

02:01.86
642 (7)

10:58.90 1163 4''

14 UIBEL Pele
M043527 2000-08-24 GER 214 (16)

17 V - 16 D
292 (24)
02:09.48

656 (3)
10:44.70 1162 5''

15 LOUBET Brice
M039862 1995-05-26 FRA 190 (26)

13 V - 20 D
293 (22)
02:08.66

670 (1)
10:30.40 1153 14''

16 SERRANO Franco
M043987 2000-11-22 ARG 202 (21)

15 V - 18 D
308 (6)

02:01.42
642 (8)

10:58.90 1152 15''

17 AGUIAR Victor
M040649 1997-05-31 BRA 232 (7)

20 V - 13 D
292 (23)
02:09.41

622 (22)
11:18.30 1146 21''

18 KLINKERT Moriz
M051306 2003-02-08 GER 184 (27)

12 V - 21 D
305 (8)

02:02.87
653 (5)

10:47.60 1142 25''

19 MALAN Giorgio
M042144 2000-01-27 ITA 166 (32)

9 V - 24 D
313 (2)

01:58.79
661 (2)

10:39.00 1140 27''

20 TORRES Andrés
M059082 2000-11-30 ECU 210 (19)

18 V - 15 D
311 (3)

01:59.91
619 (25)
11:21.40 1140 27''

21 BUSTOS Esteban
M005077 1992-12-15 CHI 204 (20)

17 V - 16 D
293 (21)
02:08.66

640 (11)
11:00.60 1137 30''

22 FAGUNDES Danilo
M039733 1988-02-25 BRA 202 (22)

15 V - 18 D
290 (26)
02:10.32

641 (9)
10:59.90 1133 34''

23 BALIUK  Dmytro
M042234 1996-11-02 UKR 220 (15)

18 V - 15 D
289 (27)
02:10.74

617 (27)
11:23.00 1126 41''

24 ONISHI Sho
M044968 1997-11-20 JPN 196 (23)

14 V - 19 D
302 (11)
02:04.05

627 (20)
11:13.50 1125 42''

25 HERNANDEZ Emiliano
M041204 1998-01-26 MEX 178 (31)

11 V - 22 D
294 (20)
02:08.23

651 (6)
10:49.20 1123 44''

26 VILLAMAYOR Sergio
M038914 1989-12-04 ARG 190 (24)

13 V - 20 D
282 (32)
02:14.07

634 (15)
11:06.90 1106 61''

27 CHOONG Henry
M040381 1997-04-22 GBR 226 (14)

19 V - 14 D
313 (1)

01:58.78
567 (29)
12:13.90 1106 61''

28 CARRILLO Duilio
M049394 1997-03-23 MEX 178 (30)

11 V - 22 D
287 (29)
02:11.72

619 (26)
11:21.50 1084 83''

29 ASHIDA Yoshiki
M061107 1992-05-31 JPN 178 (29)

11 V - 22 D
294 (19)
02:08.03

606 (28)
11:34.90 1078 89''

30 MIHALEV Todor
M040990 1997-04-27 BUL 244 (6)

22 V - 11 D
289 (28)
02:10.98

521 (30)
12:59.60 1054 113''

31 HU Yi
M044254 2002-11-10 TPE 178 (28)

11 V - 22 D
299 (14)
02:05.89

498 (31)
13:22.60 975 192''

32 HU HSIANG
M077201 2005-02-16 TPE 148 (34)

6 V - 27 D
300 (13)
02:05.07

481 (32)
13:39.50 929 238''

33 KOLEV Denis
M040239 1996-03-24 BUL 190 (25)

13 V - 20 D
276 (34)
02:17.38

456 (33)
14:04.80 922 245''

34 BONOMO Robert
M057283 1993-09-22 CAN 154 (33)

7 V - 26 D
278 (33)
02:11.49

287 (34)
16:53.80 719 448''

35 LUO Shuai
M047293 1997-04-16 CHN DNS DNS DNS 0 1167''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Championships
Alexandria, Egypt, 2022-07-23 - 2022-07-31

Men Qualifications B

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 SATO Taishu
M040987 1993-10-20 JPN 225 (15)

19 V - 15 D
301 (20)
02:04.51

656 (9)
10:44.40 1182

2 PARISI Giuseppe Mattia
M040221 1994-09-29 ITA 230 (11)

20 V - 14 D
293 (33)
02:08.68

657 (6)
10:43.30 1180 2''

3 DOGUE Marvin Faly
M038858 1995-10-31 GER 240 (5)

22 V - 12 D
297 (25)
02:06.99

642 (13)
10:58.40 1179 3''

4 SHABAN Mohanad
M042104 2000-07-02 EGY 255 (2)

25 V - 9 D
298 (23)
02:06.05

625 (20)
11:15.00 1178 4''

5 ELGENDY Ahmed
M042113 2000-03-01 EGY 250 (4)

24 V - 10 D
307 (5)

02:01.55
621 (23)
11:19.00 1178 4''

6 DOGUE Patrick
M002487 1992-03-09 GER 225 (14)

19 V - 15 D
296 (27)
02:07.10

657 (7)
10:43.20 1178 4''

7 PATTE Christopher
M005404 1990-03-28 FRA 185 (29)

11 V - 23 D
304 (12)
02:03.07

689 (1)
10:11.40 1178 4''

8 CHOONG Joseph
M039720 1995-05-20 GBR 240 (8)

22 V - 12 D
310 (4)

02:00.45
628 (19)
11:12.60 1178 4''

9 JUNG Jinhwa
M037739 1989-05-24 KOR 215 (18)

17 V - 17 D
310 (3)

02:00.10
652 (11)
10:48.50 1177 5''

10 BERECZKI Richard
M040257 1996-01-04 HUN 215 (16)

17 V - 17 D
306 (7)

02:02.11
656 (9)

10:44.60 1177 5''

11 AHARUSHEV Maksym
M073302 2000-01-27 UKR 225 (13)

19 V - 15 D
296 (26)
02:07.09

656 (10)
10:44.90 1177 5''

12 CICINELLI Matteo
M040442 1998-03-12 ITA 240 (6)

22 V - 12 D
314 (2)

01:58.42
622 (21)
11:18.40 1176 6''

13 PRADES Valentin
M038991 1992-09-26 FRA 265 (1)

27 V - 7 D
300 (22)
02:05.20

611 (28)
11:29.90 1176 6''

14 DEMETER Bence
M005255 1990-03-19 HUN 235 (10)

21 V - 13 D
305 (11)
02:02.99

633 (16)
11:07.20 1173 9''

15 VLACH Martin
M040603 1997-05-02 CZE 205 (24)

15 V - 19 D
297 (24)
02:06.52

670 (2)
10:30.00 1172 10''

16 MUINHOS William
M039736 1993-08-02 BRA 255 (3)

25 V - 9 D
295 (29)
02:07.68

619 (25)
11:21.30 1169 13''

17 POLIVKA Ondrej
M001901 1988-03-16 CZE 205 (23)

15 V - 19 D
302 (17)
02:04.21

662 (5)
10:38.90 1169 13''

18 GAJARDO Martin
M041369 1997-11-07 CHI 240 (7)

22 V - 12 D
306 (9)

02:02.42
622 (22)
11:18.70 1168 14''

19 PADILLA Manuel
M039425 1992-04-24 MEX 200 (27)

14 V - 20 D
294 (32)
02:08.32

665 (3)
10:35.70 1159 23''

20 ANDERSON Brendan
M038124 1996-03-04 USA 210 (21)

16 V - 18 D
304 (13)
02:03.36

643 (12)
10:57.40 1157 25''

21 LEE Jihun
M040672 1995-11-14 KOR 235 (9)

21 V - 13 D
302 (18)
02:04.42

611 (28)
11:29.20 1148 34''

22 UNAL Bugra
M042228 1997-05-05 TUR 185 (30)

13 V - 21 D
296 (28)
02:07.39

663 (4)
10:37.50 1144 38''

23 CHAMIZO Cristian
M041327 1999-06-22 ESP 210 (19)

16 V - 18 D
301 (21)
02:04.87

632 (17)
11:08.40 1143 39''

24 LIMA Vicente
M040727 1999-07-22 ARG 205 (25)

15 V - 19 D
314 (1)

01:58.09
620 (24)
11:20.90 1139 43''

25 LI Shuhuan
M041046 1996-10-25 CHN 205 (26)

15 V - 19 D
294 (30)
02:08.07

637 (14)
11:03.20 1136 46''

26 SHEKHMAMETYEV Kyrym
M003864 1998-04-29 UKR 230 (12)

20 V - 14 D
302 (19)
02:04.48

601 (30)
11:39.10 1133 49''

27 CHEN Yan
M079305 2000-11-09 CHN 190 (28)

12 V - 22 D
305 (10)
02:02.54

635 (15)
11:05.90 1130 52''

28 ILYASHENKO Pavel
M003895 1990-06-23 KAZ 210 (20)

18 V - 16 D
294 (31)
02:08.28

611 (29)
11:29.90 1115 67''

29 SAMSONOV Valentin
M040945 1999-02-14 MDA 205 (22)

15 V - 19 D
303 (14)
02:03.77

601 (31)
11:39.70 1109 73''

30 SHINOKI Kaoru
M078089 1992-05-03 JPN 185 (31)

11 V - 23 D
306 (6)

02:02.08
616 (26)
11:24.40 1107 75''

31 BORODA-DUDOCHKIN Giorgiy
M045077 2001-11-15 KAZ 160 (34)

6 V - 28 D
302 (16)
02:04.13

631 (18)
11:09.80 1093 89''

32 SANDOVAL Alvaro
M037617 1990-11-04 MEX 215 (17)

17 V - 17 D
303 (15)
02:03.90

564 (33)
12:16.40 1082 100''

33 HUANG YING-CHIEH
M077203 2002-11-10 TPE 170 (33)

8 V - 26 D
306 (8)

02:02.35
561 (34)
12:19.60 1037 145''

34 KHIJAKADZE Gaga
M041861 2000-05-29 GEO 180 (32)

10 V - 24 D
285 (34)
02:12.70

565 (32)
12:15.60 1030 152''

35 PITROIPA Abdel Jalil
M079400 1969-12-31 BUR 150 (35)

6 V - 28 D
0 (35)

04:35.97
334 (35)
16:06.10 484 698''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Championships
Alexandria, Egypt, 2022-07-23 - 2022-07-31

Men Semi-Finals A

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 JUN Woongtae
M040342 1995-07-31 KOR 194 (32)

13 V - 22 D
310 (2)

02:00.32
0 (0)
0.00

668 (1)
10:32.20 1172

2 SZEP Balazs
M042070 1999-10-17 HUN 215 (15)

18 V - 17 D
300 (9)

02:05.04
0 (0)
0.00

657 (4)
10:43.70 1172

3 UIBEL Pele
M043527 2000-08-24 GER 245 (4)

24 V - 11 D
293 (16)
02:08.88

0 (0)
0.00

634 (14)
11:06.90 1172

4 BELAUD Valentin
M038104 1992-09-14 FRA 234 (6)

21 V - 14 D
298 (11)
02:06.05

0 (0)
0.00

639 (13)
11:01.10 1171 1''

5 DOGUE Marvin Faly
M038858 1995-10-31 GER 215 (16)

18 V - 17 D
297 (12)
02:06.89

0 (0)
0.00

657 (5)
10:43.50 1169 3''

6 KUF Jan
M037531 1991-05-11 CZE 229 (9)

20 V - 15 D
295 (13)
02:07.64

0 (0)
0.00

645 (9)
10:55.70 1169 3''

7 BOHM Csaba
M044097 2000-07-21 HUN 230 (8)

21 V - 14 D
312 (1)

01:59.42
0 (0)
0.00

626 (15)
11:14.90 1168 4''

8 SEO Changwan
M041148 1997-03-14 KOR 222 (14)

19 V - 16 D
304 (3)

02:03.14
0 (0)
0.00

639 (12)
11:01.60 1165 7''

9 HAMED Ahmed
M040924 1997-05-31 EGY 222 (13)

19 V - 16 D
293 (15)
02:08.70

0 (0)
0.00

643 (10)
10:57.30 1158 14''

10 LAWRYNOWICZ Daniel
M040959 1997-09-30 POL 207 (22)

16 V - 19 D
302 (8)

02:04.49
0 (0)
0.00

648 (8)
10:52.00 1157 15''

11 PURONAS Titas
M050876 2002-03-25 LTU 221 (17)

18 V - 17 D
284 (18)
02:13.11

0 (0)
0.00

650 (7)
10:50.20 1155 17''

12 GRYCZ Marek
M040606 1997-09-15 CZE 180 (34)

11 V - 24 D
302 (6)

02:04.31
0 (0)
0.00

663 (3)
10:37.60 1145 27''

13 LOUBET Brice
M039862 1995-05-26 FRA 181 (35)

10 V - 25 D
295 (14)
02:07.67

0 (0)
0.00

668 (2)
10:32.90 1144 28''

14 PADILLA Manuel
M039425 1992-04-24 MEX 195 (28)

14 V - 21 D
286 (17)
02:12.19

0 (0)
0.00

651 (6)
10:49.30 1132 40''

15 SHABAN Mohanad
M042104 2000-07-02 EGY 205 (23)

16 V - 19 D
303 (5)

02:03.91
0 (0)
0.00

623 (16)
11:17.50 1131 41''

16 ANDERSON Brendan
M038124 1996-03-04 USA 185 (33)

12 V - 23 D
299 (10)
02:05.79

0 (0)
0.00

640 (11)
11:00.60 1124 48''

17 COLASANTI Alessandro
M039022 1995-01-09 ITA 170 (36)

9 V - 26 D
303 (4)

02:03.76
0 (0)
0.00

617 (17)
11:23.60 1090 82''

18 SERRANO Franco
M043987 2000-11-22 ARG 204 (26)

15 V - 20 D
302 (7)

02:04.31
0 (0)
0.00

576 (18)
12:04.10 1082 90''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Championships
Alexandria, Egypt, 2022-07-23 - 2022-07-31

Men Semi-Finals B

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 PRADES Valentin
M038991 1992-09-26 FRA 232 (7)

21 V - 14 D
299 (9)

02:05.97
0 (0)
0.00

649 (8)
10:51.20 1180

2 PATTE Christopher
M005404 1990-03-28 FRA 227 (12)

20 V - 15 D
303 (6)

02:03.74
0 (0)
0.00

650 (7)
10:50.50 1180

3 ELGENDY Ahmed
M042113 2000-03-01 EGY 210 (19)

17 V - 18 D
309 (2)

02:00.64
0 (0)
0.00

660 (6)
10:40.10 1179 1''

4 ELGENDY Mohamed
M049941 2002-07-05 EGY 242 (5)

23 V - 12 D
295 (12)
02:07.50

0 (0)
0.00

642 (12)
10:58.10 1179 1''

5 DEMETER Bence
M005255 1990-03-19 HUN 229 (11)

20 V - 15 D
304 (5)

02:03.22
0 (0)
0.00

646 (10)
10:54.50 1179 1''

6 JUNG Jinhwa
M037739 1989-05-24 KOR 247 (3)

24 V - 11 D
302 (8)

02:04.32
0 (0)
0.00

630 (14)
11:10.60 1179 1''

7 CHOONG Joseph
M039720 1995-05-20 GBR 247 (2)

24 V - 11 D
302 (7)

02:04.24
0 (0)
0.00

630 (15)
11:10.80 1179 1''

8 VLACH Martin
M040603 1997-05-02 CZE 190 (30)

13 V - 22 D
295 (13)
02:07.51

0 (0)
0.00

693 (1)
10:07.10 1178 2''

9 POLIVKA Ondrej
M001901 1988-03-16 CZE 217 (18)

18 V - 17 D
295 (14)
02:07.73

0 (0)
0.00

664 (3)
10:36.40 1176 4''

10 BERECZKI Richard
M040257 1996-01-04 HUN 204 (24)

15 V - 20 D
307 (4)

02:01.84
0 (0)
0.00

663 (4)
10:37.40 1174 6''

11 DOGUE Patrick
M002487 1992-03-09 GER 225 (10)

20 V - 15 D
296 (11)
02:07.49

0 (0)
0.00

649 (9)
10:51.00 1170 10''

12 CICINELLI Matteo
M040442 1998-03-12 ITA 195 (29)

14 V - 21 D
312 (1)

01:59.34
0 (0)
0.00

662 (5)
10:38.70 1169 11''

13 PARISI Giuseppe Mattia
M040221 1994-09-29 ITA 202 (27)

15 V - 20 D
287 (17)
02:11.90

0 (0)
0.00

667 (2)
10:33.10 1156 24''

14 SATO Taishu
M040987 1993-10-20 JPN 209 (20)

16 V - 19 D
297 (10)
02:06.77

0 (0)
0.00

645 (11)
10:55.40 1151 29''

15 AHARUSHEV Maksym
M073302 2000-01-27 UKR 202 (25)

15 V - 20 D
291 (16)
02:09.62

0 (0)
0.00

639 (13)
11:01.70 1132 48''

16 GAJARDO Martin
M041369 1997-11-07 CHI 194 (31)

13 V - 22 D
307 (3)

02:01.64
0 (0)
0.00

595 (16)
11:45.10 1096 84''

17 MUINHOS William
M039736 1993-08-02 BRA 205 (21)

16 V - 19 D
292 (15)
02:09.13

0 (0)
0.00

591 (17)
11:49.90 1088 92''

18 ZHANG Linbin
M041052 1995-01-08 CHN DNS DNS 0 (0)

0.00 DNS 0 1180''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Championships
Alexandria, Egypt, 2022-07-23 - 2022-07-31

Men Finals

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 CHOONG Joseph
M039720 1995-05-20 GBR 249 (1)

24 V - 11 D
308 (3)

02:01.12
300 (1)
62.00

657 (10)
10:43.20 1514

2 ELGENDY Mohamed
M049941 2002-07-05 EGY 240 (4)

23 V - 12 D
293 (16)
02:08.62

300 (4)
60.00

679 (5)
10:21.40 1512 2''

3 SZEP Balazs
M042070 1999-10-17 HUN 219 (14)

18 V - 17 D
302 (9)

02:04.23
300 (9)
56.00

686 (2)
10:14.00 1507 7''

4 PATTE Christopher
M005404 1990-03-28 FRA 225 (11)

20 V - 15 D
304 (8)

02:03.45
293 (12)

59.00
682 (4)

10:18.30 1504 10''

5 ELGENDY Ahmed
M042113 2000-03-01 EGY 210 (18)

17 V - 18 D
311 (1)

01:59.87
300 (2)
61.00

678 (6)
10:22.50 1499 15''

6 PRADES Valentin
M038991 1992-09-26 FRA 230 (6)

21 V - 14 D
298 (11)
02:06.00

300 (3)
60.00

667 (7)
10:33.00 1495 19''

7 BELAUD Valentin
M038104 1992-09-14 FRA 230 (5)

21 V - 14 D
299 (10)
02:05.63

300 (10)
54.00

663 (9)
10:37.60 1492 22''

8 DEMETER Bence
M005255 1990-03-19 HUN 227 (10)

20 V - 15 D
306 (7)

02:02.08
290 (15)

59.00
666 (8)

10:34.70 1489 25''

9 DOGUE Marvin Faly
M038858 1995-10-31 GER 215 (15)

18 V - 17 D
298 (12)
02:06.22

293 (13)
61.00

683 (3)
10:17.90 1489 25''

10 BOHM Csaba
M044097 2000-07-21 HUN 230 (7)

21 V - 14 D
307 (4)

02:01.60
293 (11)

56.00
653 (11)
10:47.10 1483 31''

11 UIBEL Pele
M043527 2000-08-24 GER 245 (3)

24 V - 11 D
292 (17)
02:09.17

300 (5)
60.00

642 (14)
10:58.90 1479 35''

12 VLACH Martin
M040603 1997-05-02 CZE 190 (29)

13 V - 22 D
296 (14)
02:07.15

300 (8)
57.00

689 (1)
10:11.50 1475 39''

13 BERECZKI Richard
M040257 1996-01-04 HUN 208 (23)

15 V - 20 D
307 (6)

02:01.98
300 (7)
58.00

649 (13)
10:51.10 1464 50''

14 JUNG Jinhwa
M037739 1989-05-24 KOR 247 (2)

24 V - 11 D
307 (5)

02:01.68
276 (17)

59.00
628 (16)
11:12.60 1458 56''

15 POLIVKA Ondrej
M001901 1988-03-16 CZE 215 (17)

18 V - 17 D
296 (15)
02:07.22

291 (14)
67.00

651 (12)
10:49.00 1453 61''

16 DOGUE Patrick
M002487 1992-03-09 GER 237 (9)

20 V - 15 D
297 (13)
02:06.80

286 (16)
57.00

629 (15)
11:11.40 1449 65''

17 JUN Woongtae
M040342 1995-07-31 KOR 192 (31)

13 V - 22 D
309 (2)

02:00.73
300 (6)
59.00

607 (17)
11:33.60 1408 106''

18 KUF Jan
M037531 1991-05-11 CZE DNS DNS EL DNS 0 857''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Championships
Alexandria, Egypt, 2022-07-23 - 2022-07-31

Men Final Indvidual Results

Rank Reached Level Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 Q CHOONG Joseph
M039720 1995-05-20 GBR 247 (2)

24 V - 11 D
302 (7)

02:04.24
630 (15)
11:10.80 1179 1''

2 Q ELGENDY Mohamed
M049941 2002-07-05 EGY 242 (5)

23 V - 12 D
295 (12)
02:07.50

642 (12)
10:58.10 1179 1''

3 Q SZEP Balazs
M042070 1999-10-17 HUN 215 (15)

18 V - 17 D
300 (9)

02:05.04
657 (4)

10:43.70 1172

4 Q PATTE Christopher
M005404 1990-03-28 FRA 227 (12)

20 V - 15 D
303 (6)

02:03.74
650 (7)

10:50.50 1180

5 Q ELGENDY Ahmed
M042113 2000-03-01 EGY 210 (19)

17 V - 18 D
309 (2)

02:00.64
660 (6)

10:40.10 1179 1''

6 Q PRADES Valentin
M038991 1992-09-26 FRA 232 (7)

21 V - 14 D
299 (9)

02:05.97
649 (8)

10:51.20 1180

7 Q BELAUD Valentin
M038104 1992-09-14 FRA 234 (6)

21 V - 14 D
298 (11)
02:06.05

639 (13)
11:01.10 1171 1''

8 Q DEMETER Bence
M005255 1990-03-19 HUN 229 (11)

20 V - 15 D
304 (5)

02:03.22
646 (10)
10:54.50 1179 1''

9 Q DOGUE Marvin Faly
M038858 1995-10-31 GER 215 (16)

18 V - 17 D
297 (12)
02:06.89

657 (5)
10:43.50 1169 3''

10 Q BOHM Csaba
M044097 2000-07-21 HUN 230 (8)

21 V - 14 D
312 (1)

01:59.42
626 (15)
11:14.90 1168 4''

11 Q UIBEL Pele
M043527 2000-08-24 GER 245 (4)

24 V - 11 D
293 (16)
02:08.88

634 (14)
11:06.90 1172

12 Q VLACH Martin
M040603 1997-05-02 CZE 190 (30)

13 V - 22 D
295 (13)
02:07.51

693 (1)
10:07.10 1178 2''

13 Q BERECZKI Richard
M040257 1996-01-04 HUN 204 (24)

15 V - 20 D
307 (4)

02:01.84
663 (4)

10:37.40 1174 6''

14 Q JUNG Jinhwa
M037739 1989-05-24 KOR 247 (3)

24 V - 11 D
302 (8)

02:04.32
630 (14)
11:10.60 1179 1''

15 Q POLIVKA Ondrej
M001901 1988-03-16 CZE 217 (18)

18 V - 17 D
295 (14)
02:07.73

664 (3)
10:36.40 1176 4''

16 Q DOGUE Patrick
M002487 1992-03-09 GER 225 (10)

20 V - 15 D
296 (11)
02:07.49

649 (9)
10:51.00 1170 10''

17 Q JUN Woongtae
M040342 1995-07-31 KOR 194 (32)

13 V - 22 D
310 (2)

02:00.32
668 (1)

10:32.20 1172

18 Q KUF Jan
M037531 1991-05-11 CZE 229 (9)

20 V - 15 D
295 (13)
02:07.64

645 (9)
10:55.70 1169 3''

19 Q CICINELLI Matteo
M040442 1998-03-12 ITA 195 (29)

14 V - 21 D
312 (1)

01:59.34
662 (5)

10:38.70 1169 11''

20 Q SEO Changwan
M041148 1997-03-14 KOR 222 (14)

19 V - 16 D
304 (3)

02:03.14
639 (12)
11:01.60 1165 7''

21 Q HAMED Ahmed
M040924 1997-05-31 EGY 222 (13)

19 V - 16 D
293 (15)
02:08.70

643 (10)
10:57.30 1158 14''

22 Q LAWRYNOWICZ Daniel
M040959 1997-09-30 POL 207 (22)

16 V - 19 D
302 (8)

02:04.49
648 (8)

10:52.00 1157 15''

23 Q PARISI Giuseppe Mattia
M040221 1994-09-29 ITA 202 (27)

15 V - 20 D
287 (17)
02:11.90

667 (2)
10:33.10 1156 24''

24 Q PURONAS Titas
M050876 2002-03-25 LTU 221 (17)

18 V - 17 D
284 (18)
02:13.11

650 (7)
10:50.20 1155 17''

25 Q SATO Taishu
M040987 1993-10-20 JPN 209 (20)

16 V - 19 D
297 (10)
02:06.77

645 (11)
10:55.40 1151 29''

26 Q GRYCZ Marek
M040606 1997-09-15 CZE 180 (34)

11 V - 24 D
302 (6)

02:04.31
663 (3)

10:37.60 1145 27''

27 Q LOUBET Brice
M039862 1995-05-26 FRA 181 (35)

10 V - 25 D
295 (14)
02:07.67

668 (2)
10:32.90 1144 28''

28 Q PADILLA Manuel
M039425 1992-04-24 MEX 195 (28)

14 V - 21 D
286 (17)
02:12.19

651 (6)
10:49.30 1132 40''

29 Q AHARUSHEV Maksym
M073302 2000-01-27 UKR 202 (25)

15 V - 20 D
291 (16)
02:09.62

639 (13)
11:01.70 1132 48''

30 Q SHABAN Mohanad
M042104 2000-07-02 EGY 205 (23)

16 V - 19 D
303 (5)

02:03.91
623 (16)
11:17.50 1131 41''

31 Q ANDERSON Brendan
M038124 1996-03-04 USA 185 (33)

12 V - 23 D
299 (10)
02:05.79

640 (11)
11:00.60 1124 48''

32 Q GAJARDO Martin
M041369 1997-11-07 CHI 194 (31)

13 V - 22 D
307 (3)

02:01.64
595 (16)
11:45.10 1096 84''

33 Q COLASANTI Alessandro
M039022 1995-01-09 ITA 170 (36)

9 V - 26 D
303 (4)

02:03.76
617 (17)
11:23.60 1090 82''

34 Q MUINHOS William
M039736 1993-08-02 BRA 205 (21)

16 V - 19 D
292 (15)
02:09.13

591 (17)
11:49.90 1088 92''

35 Q SERRANO Franco
M043987 2000-11-22 ARG 204 (26)

15 V - 20 D
302 (7)

02:04.31
576 (18)
12:04.10 1082 90''

36 Q ZHANG Linbin
M041052 1995-01-08 CHN DNS DNS DNS 0 1180''

38 Q AGUIAR Victor
M040649 1997-05-31 BRA 232 (7)

20 V - 13 D
292 (23)
02:09.41

622 (22)
11:18.30 1146 21''

39 Q UNAL Bugra
M042228 1997-05-05 TUR 185 (30)

13 V - 21 D
296 (28)
02:07.39

663 (4)
10:37.50 1144 38''

40 Q CHAMIZO Cristian
M041327 1999-06-22 ESP 210 (19)

16 V - 18 D
301 (21)
02:04.87

632 (17)
11:08.40 1143 39''

41 Q KLINKERT Moriz
M051306 2003-02-08 GER 184 (27)

12 V - 21 D
305 (8)

02:02.87
653 (5)

10:47.60 1142 25''

42 Q MALAN Giorgio
M042144 2000-01-27 ITA 166 (32)

9 V - 24 D
313 (2)

01:58.79
661 (2)

10:39.00 1140 27''

43 Q TORRES Andrés
M059082 2000-11-30 ECU 210 (19)

18 V - 15 D
311 (3)

01:59.91
619 (25)
11:21.40 1140 27''

44 Q LIMA Vicente
M040727 1999-07-22 ARG 205 (25)

15 V - 19 D
314 (1)

01:58.09
620 (24)
11:20.90 1139 43''

45 Q BUSTOS Esteban
M005077 1992-12-15 CHI 204 (20)

17 V - 16 D
293 (21)
02:08.66

640 (11)
11:00.60 1137 30''

46 Q LI Shuhuan
M041046 1996-10-25 CHN 205 (26)

15 V - 19 D
294 (30)
02:08.07

637 (14)
11:03.20 1136 46''

47 Q FAGUNDES Danilo
M039733 1988-02-25 BRA 202 (22)

15 V - 18 D
290 (26)
02:10.32

641 (9)
10:59.90 1133 34''

49 Q CHEN Yan
M079305 2000-11-09 CHN 190 (28)

12 V - 22 D
305 (10)
02:02.54

635 (15)
11:05.90 1130 52''

50 Q BALIUK  Dmytro
M042234 1996-11-02 UKR 220 (15)

18 V - 15 D
289 (27)
02:10.74

617 (27)
11:23.00 1126 41''

51 Q ONISHI Sho
M044968 1997-11-20 JPN 196 (23)

14 V - 19 D
302 (11)
02:04.05

627 (20)
11:13.50 1125 42''

52 Q HERNANDEZ Emiliano
M041204 1998-01-26 MEX 178 (31)

11 V - 22 D
294 (20)
02:08.23

651 (6)
10:49.20 1123 44''

53 Q ILYASHENKO Pavel
M003895 1990-06-23 KAZ 210 (20)

18 V - 16 D
294 (31)
02:08.28

611 (29)
11:29.90 1115 67''

54 Q SAMSONOV Valentin
M040945 1999-02-14 MDA 205 (22)

15 V - 19 D
303 (14)
02:03.77

601 (31)
11:39.70 1109 73''

55 Q SHINOKI Kaoru
M078089 1992-05-03 JPN 185 (31)

11 V - 23 D
306 (6)

02:02.08
616 (26)
11:24.40 1107 75''

56 Q VILLAMAYOR Sergio
M038914 1989-12-04 ARG 190 (24)

13 V - 20 D
282 (32)
02:14.07

634 (15)
11:06.90 1106 61''

57 Q CHOONG Henry
M040381 1997-04-22 GBR 226 (14)

19 V - 14 D
313 (1)

01:58.78
567 (29)
12:13.90 1106 61''

58 Q BORODA-DUDOCHKIN Giorgiy
M045077 2001-11-15 KAZ 160 (34)

6 V - 28 D
302 (16)
02:04.13

631 (18)
11:09.80 1093 89''

59 Q CARRILLO Duilio
M049394 1997-03-23 MEX 178 (30)

11 V - 22 D
287 (29)
02:11.72

619 (26)
11:21.50 1084 83''

60 Q SANDOVAL Alvaro
M037617 1990-11-04 MEX 215 (17)

17 V - 17 D
303 (15)
02:03.90

564 (33)
12:16.40 1082 100''

61 Q ASHIDA Yoshiki
M061107 1992-05-31 JPN 178 (29)

11 V - 22 D
294 (19)
02:08.03

606 (28)
11:34.90 1078 89''

62 Q MIHALEV Todor
M040990 1997-04-27 BUL 244 (6)

22 V - 11 D
289 (28)
02:10.98

521 (30)
12:59.60 1054 113''

63 Q HUANG YING-CHIEH
M077203 2002-11-10 TPE 170 (33)

8 V - 26 D
306 (8)

02:02.35
561 (34)
12:19.60 1037 145''

64 Q KHIJAKADZE Gaga
M041861 2000-05-29 GEO 180 (32)

10 V - 24 D
285 (34)
02:12.70

565 (32)
12:15.60 1030 152''

65 Q HU Yi
M044254 2002-11-10 TPE 178 (28)

11 V - 22 D
299 (14)
02:05.89

498 (31)
13:22.60 975 192''

66 Q HU HSIANG
M077201 2005-02-16 TPE 148 (34)

6 V - 27 D
300 (13)
02:05.07

481 (32)
13:39.50 929 238''

67 Q KOLEV Denis
M040239 1996-03-24 BUL 190 (25)

13 V - 20 D
276 (34)
02:17.38

456 (33)
14:04.80 922 245''

68 Q BONOMO Robert
M057283 1993-09-22 CAN 154 (33)

7 V - 26 D
278 (33)
02:11.49

287 (34)
16:53.80 719 448''

69 Q PITROIPA Abdel Jalil
M079400 1969-12-31 BUR 150 (35)

6 V - 28 D
0 (35)

04:35.97
334 (35)
16:06.10 484 698''

70 Q LUO Shuai
M047293 1997-04-16 CHN DNS DNS DNS 0 1167''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Championships
Alexandria, Egypt, 2022-07-23 - 2022-07-31

Men Team Competition

Rank Names Reached Level Nation MP Points

1
Christopher PATTE, M005404
Valentin PRADES, M038991
Valentin BELAUD, M038104

F
F
F

FRA 4491

2
Balazs SZEP, M042070
Bence DEMETER, M005255
Csaba BOHM, M044097

F
F
F

HUN 4479

3
Marvin Faly DOGUE, M038858
Pele UIBEL, M043527
Patrick DOGUE, M002487

F
F
F

GER 4417

4
Martin VLACH, M040603
Ondrej POLIVKA, M001901
Jan KUF, M037531

F
F
F

CZE 2928

5
Ahmed ELGENDY, M042113
Mohamed ELGENDY, M049941
Ahmed HAMED, M040924

F
F

SF
EGY 4169

6
Jinhwa JUNG, M037739
Woongtae JUN, M040342
Changwan SEO, M041148

F
F

SF
KOR 4031

7
Matteo CICINELLI, M040442
Giuseppe Mattia PARISI, M040221
Alessandro COLASANTI, M039022

SF
SF
SF

ITA 3415

8
Maksym AHARUSHEV, M073302
Dmytro BALIUK , M042234
Kyrym SHEKHMAMETYEV, M003864

SF
UKR 3391

9
Taishu SATO, M040987
Kaoru SHINOKI, M078089
Sho ONISHI, M044968

SF
JPN 3383

10
William MUINHOS, M039736
Victor AGUIAR, M040649
Danilo FAGUNDES, M039733

SF
BRA 3367

11
Manuel PADILLA, M039425
Emiliano HERNANDEZ, M041204
Duilio CARRILLO, M049394

SF
MEX 3339

12
Franco SERRANO, M043987
Vicente LIMA, M040727
Sergio VILLAMAYOR, M038914

SF
ARG 3327

13
Linbin ZHANG, M041052
Shuhuan LI, M041046
Yan CHEN, M079305

SF
CHN 2266

14
YING-CHIEH HUANG, M077203
Yi HU, M044254
HSIANG HU, M077201

TPE 2941
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Championships
Alexandria, Egypt, 2022-07-23 - 2022-07-31

Men Relay

Rank Team Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

2

EGY
HAMED Ahmed
M040924 1997-05-31
HAMAD Eslam
M039305 1992-10-05

EGY 247 (3)
33 V - 15 D

321 (8)
01:54.78

290 (13)
88.00

561 (6)
12:19.20 1419 8

3

CZE
HOUSKA Filip
M043810 2001-06-30
TUMA Matous
M043814 2001-09-02

CZE 226 (4)
26 V - 22 D

320 (9)
01:55.24

300 (1)
91.00

562 (4)
12:18.00 1408 19

4

FRA
DEJARDIN Pierre
M039859 1994-04-05
MOURCIA Jean-Baptiste
M041731 1999-09-30

FRA 211 (11)
19 V - 29 D

305 (13)
01:57.57

293 (10)
89.00

594 (1)
11:46.20 1403 24

5

MEX
CARRILLO Duilio
M049394 1997-03-23
PADILLA Manuel
M039425 1992-04-24

MEX 214 (7)
22 V - 26 D

320 (11)
01:55.45

300 (6)
85.00

566 (3)
12:14.60 1400 27

6

CHN
ZHANG Yu
M040776 1994-09-15
LUO Shuai
M047293 1997-04-16

CHN 211 (9)
21 V - 27 D

324 (3)
01:53.20

294 (9)
99.00

567 (2)
12:13.80 1396 31

7

UKR
SHEKHMAMETYEV Kyrym
M003864 1998-04-29
BALIUK  Dmytro
M042234 1996-11-02

UKR 250 (2)
34 V - 14 D

318 (12)
01:56.08

300 (3)
87.00

522 (10)
12:58.20 1390 37

8

HUN
REGOS Gergely
M040930 1996-04-26
GYURKA Mark Mano
M044882 2001-03-03

HUN 214 (6)
22 V - 26 D

320 (10)
01:55.28

293 (10)
90.00

562 (5)
12:18.70 1389 38

9

GER
KLINKERT Moriz
M051306 2003-02-08
SPLETZER Marc
M043526 2001-08-03

GER 220 (5)
24 V - 24 D

326 (2)
01:52.46

300 (2)
90.00

540 (9)
12:40.00 1386 41

10

ITA
MICHELI Roberto
M040839 1997-05-11
FREZZA Stefano
M041516 2000-05-15

ITA 204 (12)
18 V - 30 D

321 (7)
01:54.55

300 (7)
81.00

560 (7)
12:20.60 1385 42

11

CHI
BUSTOS Esteban
M005077 1992-12-15
GAJARDO Martin
M041369 1997-11-07

CHI 230 (8)
22 V - 26 D

323 (5)
01:53.71

299 (8)
94.00

499 (12)
13:21.50 1351 76

12

BRA
AGUIAR Victor
M040649 1997-05-31
MUINHOS William
M039736 1993-08-02

BRA 205 (10)
19 V - 29 D

322 (6)
01:54.34

300 (5)
86.00

508 (11)
13:12.90 1335 92

13

TPE
HU Yi
M044254 2002-11-10
HUANG YING-CHIEH
M077203 2002-11-10

TPE 190 (13)
14 V - 34 D

323 (4)
01:53.60

293 (10)
100.00

381 (13)
15:19.10 1187 240

1

KOR
JUN Woongtae
M040342 1995-07-31
JUNG Jinhwa
M037739 1989-05-24

KOR 259 (1)
37 V - 11 D

328 (1)
01:51.37

300 (3)
87.00

540 (8)
12:40.70 1099 0
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Championships
Alexandria, Egypt, 2022-07-23 - 2022-07-31

Mixed Relay

Rank Team Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1

KOR
KIM Sunwoo
W040674 1996-10-07
JUN Woongtae
M040342 1995-07-31

KOR 264 (1)
27 V - 9 D

314 (4)
01:58.25

300 (2)
85.00

515 (11)
13:05.00 1393

2

GBR
VARLEY Jessica
W040380 1995-03-09
CHOONG Joseph
M039720 1995-05-20

GBR 227 (5)
20 V - 16 D

316 (2)
01:57.11

286 (11)
83.00

551 (2)
12:29.00 1380 13''

3

TUR
OZYUKSEL Ilke
W040001 1997-02-24
UNAL Bugra
M042228 1997-05-05

TUR 232 (2)
21 V - 15 D

311 (9)
01:59.92

293 (3)
79.00

540 (4)
12:40.00 1376 17''

4

FRA
CLOUVEL Elodie
W039469 1989-01-12
PATTE Christopher
M005404 1990-03-28

FRA 225 (3)
20 V - 16 D

317 (1)
01:56.81

293 (3)
86.00

528 (6)
12:52.00 1363 30''

5

MEX
VEGA Tamara
W039422 1993-03-13
HERNANDEZ Emiliano
M041204 1998-01-26

MEX 220 (8)
19 V - 17 D

307 (15)
02:01.78

293 (3)
89.00

541 (3)
12:39.00 1361 32''

6

HUN
GUZI Blanka
W041178 1999-05-14
BERECZKI Richard
M040257 1996-01-04

HUN 194 (17)
13 V - 23 D

314 (3)
01:58.16

293 (3)
84.00

557 (1)
12:23.00 1358 35''

7

POL
DOMINIAK Natalia
W041803 1998-01-29
LAWRYNOWICZ Daniel
M040959 1997-09-30

POL 229 (4)
20 V - 16 D

307 (13)
02:01.61

286 (11)
79.00

524 (7)
12:56.00 1346 47''

8

GER
LANGREHR Rebecca
W040067 1998-04-03
DOGUE Marvin Faly
M038858 1995-10-31

GER 219 (9)
18 V - 18 D

310 (10)
02:00.38

293 (3)
85.00

516 (10)
13:04.00 1338 55''

9

CZE
NOVOTNA Veronika
W042326 2000-11-09
KUF Jan
M037531 1991-05-11

CZE 205 (12)
16 V - 20 D

312 (8)
01:59.33

293 (3)
91.00

523 (8)
12:57.00 1333 60''

10

EGY
ABDELMAKSOUD Salma
W041348 2000-01-18
ELGENDY Mohamed
M049941 2002-07-05

EGY 205 (15)
16 V - 20 D

302 (17)
02:04.38

293 (3)
86.00

529 (5)
12:51.00 1329 64''

11

ITA
TOGNETTI Francesca
W040132 1995-08-19
MALAN Giorgio
M042144 2000-01-27

ITA 215 (10)
18 V - 18 D

312 (7)
01:59.28

286 (11)
86.00

514 (12)
13:06.00 1327 66''

12

BRA
ABREU Isabela
W043228 1995-05-21
FAGUNDES Danilo
M039733 1988-02-25

BRA 225 (6)
20 V - 16 D

308 (12)
02:01.34

293 (3)
89.00

494 (15)
13:26.00 1320 73''

13

KAZ
POTAPENKO Elena
W042194 1993-04-20
ILYASHENKO Pavel
M003895 1990-06-23

KAZ 205 (13)
16 V - 20 D

305 (16)
02:02.96

277 (14)
99.00

518 (9)
13:02.00 1305 88''

14

CHI
BRAVO BORBALAN Maria Jóse
W044899 2003-03-04
BUSTOS Esteban
M005077 1992-12-15

CHI 192 (18)
13 V - 23 D

294 (18)
02:08.28

300 (1)
90.00

500 (14)
13:20.00 1286 107''

15

TPE
TSENG CHIEH-CHUAN
W077204 1998-09-14
HU HSIANG
M077201 2005-02-16

TPE 180 (19)
11 V - 25 D

312 (6)
01:54.41

263 (15)
96.00

317 (18)
16:23.00 1072 321''

16

CHN
XIE LINZHI
W042283 2001-05-18
LI Shuhuan
M041046 1996-10-25

CHN 211 (14)
16 V - 20 D

308 (11)
02:01.24 EL 506 (13)

13:14.00 1025 368''

17

LTU
SERAPINAITE Ieva
W039668 1995-02-04
PURONAS Titas
M050876 2002-03-25

LTU 219 (11)
18 V - 18 D

313 (5)
01:58.60 EL 465 (16)

13:55.00 997 396''

18

UKR
KLUNNIKOVA OLHA
W044783 2002-10-22
AHARUSHEV Maksym
M073302 2000-01-27

UKR 229 (7)
20 V - 16 D

307 (14)
02:01.75 EL 444 (17)

14:16.00 980 413''

19

ARG
FUENZALIDA Camila
W044316 2000-03-29
LIMA Vicente
M040727 1999-07-22

ARG DNS DNS EL DNS 0 878''
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